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I('A'P Debt Securities / Lease Certificates Starting to Trade
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KAMUYU AYDINLATMA PLATFORMU

Related Companies [YKYAT, DNFIN, VAKFA, OYYAT]

Related Funds 0

Debt Securities / Lease Certificates Starting to Trade

Update Notification Flag Hayir (No)
Correction Notification Flag Hayir (No)
Date Of The Previous Notification About The Same Subject =

Explanation

Informations of debt instruments to be traded on Debt Securities Market - Outright Purchases and Sales Market given below.



I('A'P Listed Debt Securities / Lease Certificates Starting to Trade on Debt Securities Market
|

KAMUYU AYDINLATMA PLATFORMU

Issuer Company Debt Instrument Type [Type Of Issue ISIN Code Nominal Value (TL) |Maturity Starting Date |Redemption Date |Starting Date to Trade

Yapi Kredi Yatinm Menkul

" DegerlerA.S. YKYAT
) Ke;iz Finansal Kiralama DNEIN
- Vakif Faktoring A.S. VAKFA
_ OyakYatinm Menkul OYYAT

Degerler A.S.

Bono / Bill

Bono / Bill

Bono / Bill

Bono / Bill

Nitelikli Yatinmciya Borsa
Disinda ihrag / To
qualified investors out of
stock exchange

TRFYKYM62224

Nitelikli Yatirnmciya Borsa
Disinda ihrag / To
qualified investors out of
stock exchange

TRFDNFK62225

Nitelikli Yatinmciya Borsa
Disinda ihrag / To
qualified investors out of
stock exchange

TRFVFAS82217

Nitelikli Yatirrmciya Borsa
Disinda ihrag / To
qualified investors out of
stock exchange

TRFOYMD62212

300.000.000 07.03.2022

100.000.000 04.03.2022

320.060.000 07.03.2022

146.500.000 07.03.2022

08.06.2022

10.06.2022

02.08.2022

06.06.2022

09.03.2022

09.03.2022

09.03.2022

09.03.2022



